Product Brochure
Statements and recommendations in this publication are based on our experience and knowledge of typical applications of this
product and shall not constitute a guarantee of performance nor modify or alter our standard warranty applicable to such products.
© 2018, Greene Tweed all rights reserved. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.		                                  09/18-GT     DS-US-AS-005
Contact Us
Greene Tweed
Kulpsville, PA, USA

Flash-Free AGT® Ring
Unidirectional
AGT® Part Numbering System
The part numbering system requires the use of the material
designator tables found in the next column. For nonstandard
designs, contact Greene Tweed engineering.
Contact your local Greene Tweed representative for specific
recommendations to suit higher performance requirements.
Statements and recommendations in this publication are based on our experience and knowledge of typical applications of this
product and shall not constitute a guarantee of performance nor modify or alter our standard warranty applicable to such products.
© 2018, Greene Tweed all rights reserved. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.		                                  09/18-GT     DS-US-AS-005
Contact Us
Greene Tweed
Kulpsville, PA, USA
Tel : 0 +1.215.256.9521
Unidirectional Size Part Numbering Example
See Greene Tweed Surface Finish guidelines.
Flash Free Part Numbering Example
*Note: The ID of  the flash free option cannot be less than 0.422 in.
Nonstandard Size Part Numbering Example
X X   X X X XX X –7 – X
AGT® series
Dash size per
Elastomer
 compound
designator
E = Flash free
L = Unidirectional “L” Ring
Backup ring
material designator
(up to four digits)
Type of gland
M= Male piston, external
F = Female rod, internal
General Part Numbering Example
7 2 1 4 M T – 1 6 0 5 7 0 2
diameter
minimum
1.241 in. Bore
gland width
Two backup
NBR, Nitrile
compound
Piston Avalon® 01
solid backup
1 6 0 – P 1 2
diameter
1.241 in. Bore
minimum
gland width
NBR, Nitrile
Two backup
compound
Piston Avalon® 01
scarf-cut
backup
Flash free
option designator*
–
7 2 1 4 M T E –
MIL-G-5514/
AS4716/AS4832
Nonstandard size designator
Alpha code A through Z
assigned by GT engineering
2 1 A 4 F T –7 1 6 0 –
0.998 in. Rod
diameter maximum
Closest dash number